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201601040000
01800

01/04/2016
02:02:30

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MCKAY
LEACROFT

Instr
#:20090428000
154560

201601040000
01810

01/04/2016
02:02:31

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MCKAY
TRACEY E

Instr
#:20090428000
154570

201608290003
10030

08/29/2016
08:22:50

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOODS
BRADLEY A

201608290003
10040

08/29/2016
08:22:51

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS JEFF K

201609140003
34960

09/14/2016
12:14:43

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CUTTS
ESTHER

201609140003
34970

09/14/2016
12:14:44

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
KENYATA

201612210004
65820

12/21/2016
11:19:29

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CURTIS
JAMES


