Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601040000 01800		VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MCKAY LEACROFT					Instr #:20090428000 154560	
201601040000 01810	01/04/2016 02:02:31	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MCKAY TRACEY E					Instr #:20090428000 154570	
201608290003 10030	08/29/2016 08:22:50	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOODS BRADLEY A						
201608290003 10040	08/29/2016 08:22:51	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS JEFF K						
201609140003 34960	09/14/2016 12:14:43	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CUTTS ESTHER						
201609140003 34970	09/14/2016 12:14:44	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES KENYATA						
201612210004 65820		VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CURTIS JAMES						